
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
01016

11/27/
2018 ANDDefendant

SONNY CANNON AUTO 
PLAZA INC vs. BROWN, 
DARRELL ANDREW

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01324

11/27/
2018

BARRILLEAUX, DONALD 
PAULDefendantOSW

BELL FINANCE vs. 
BARRILLEAUX, DONALD 
PAUL JR.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01323

11/27/
2018 BELL FINANCEPlaintiff

BELL FINANCE vs. 
SCHOFELL, JEFFERY JAMES 
JR

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01324

11/27/
2018 BELL FINANCEPlaintiff

BELL FINANCE vs. 
BARRILLEAUX, DONALD 
PAUL JR.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
01016

11/27/
2018

BROWN, DARRELL 
ANDREWDefendant

SONNY CANNON AUTO 
PLAZA INC vs. BROWN, 
DARRELL ANDREW

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
01016

11/27/
2018 BROWN, KERI RDefendant

SONNY CANNON AUTO 
PLAZA INC vs. BROWN, 
DARRELL ANDREW

BREACH OF 
CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2018-
00122

11/27/
2018 COOK, TRICIA LEEPlaintiff COOK, TRICIA LEE vs. 

MACIAS, EFREN PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01322

11/27/
2018

COPE, MARK 
WESLEYDefendant

PRESHAL, KATRINA vs. 
COPE, MARK WESLEY MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00266

11/27/
2018

DOWNS, RACHEL 
ANNPerson 2

HUGGINS, DANIEL JORDAN 
and DOWNS, RACHEL ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00673

11/27/
2018

EAKERS, 
SERINADefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
EAKERS, SERINA

DUI AGGRAVATED 
(PCPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01325

11/27/
2018

HARTMAN, 
CHRISTOPHER 
STUARTDefendant

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP vs. HARTMAN, 
CHRISTOPHER STUART

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00672

11/27/
2018

HENRIQUEZ, 
JOSEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HENRIQUEZ, JOSE

DRIVING WITHOUT 
VALID DRIVERS 
LICENSE (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00266

11/27/
2018

HUGGINS, DANIEL 
JORDANPerson 1

HUGGINS, DANIEL JORDAN 
and DOWNS, RACHEL ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00667

11/27/
2018

KERR, KELBY 
DAWNDefendantOSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KERR, KELBY DAWN POSSESS CDS (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00666

11/27/
2018

LAFFERTY, ERIC 
ALLENDefendantOSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LAFFERTY, ERIC ALLEN

UNLAWFUL POSS CDS 
(MIS)
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00265

11/27/
2018

LAMPE, CHRISTY 
ANNEPerson 2

REYNOLDS, GREGORY 
DALE and LAMPE, CHRISTY 
ANNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03255

11/27/
2018

LECLAIR, PETE 
EDWARDDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LECLAIR, PETE EDWARD JR

FAIL TO KEEP RIGHT ON 
ROAD OF SUFFICIENT 
WIDTH (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03256

11/27/
2018

LECLAIR, PETE 
EDWARDDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LECLAIR, PETE EDWARD JR

NO D.L. IN POSSESSION 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03257

11/27/
2018

LECLAIR, PETE 
EDWARDDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LECLAIR, PETE EDWARD JR

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03258

11/27/
2018

LECLAIR, PETE 
EDWARDDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LECLAIR, PETE EDWARD JR

IMPROPER LEFT TURN AT 
INTERSECTION (TWO-
WAY RD) (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2018-
00122

11/27/
2018

MACIAS, 
EFRENDefendant

COOK, TRICIA LEE vs. 
MACIAS, EFREN PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01325

11/27/
2018

MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE MHPPlaintiff

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP vs. HARTMAN, 
CHRISTOPHER STUART

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00671

11/27/
2018

MILLER, ALBERT 
MICHAELDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MILLER, ALBERT MICHAEL

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01322

11/27/
2018

PRESHAL, 
KATRINAPlaintiff

PRESHAL, KATRINA vs. 
COPE, MARK WESLEY MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00265

11/27/
2018

REYNOLDS, GREGORY 
DALEPerson 1

REYNOLDS, GREGORY 
DALE and LAMPE, CHRISTY 
ANNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01323

11/27/
2018

SCHOFELL, JEFFERY 
JAMESDefendant

BELL FINANCE vs. 
SCHOFELL, JEFFERY JAMES 
JR

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
01016

11/27/
2018

SONNY CANNON AUTO 
PLAZA INCPlaintiff

SONNY CANNON AUTO 
PLAZA INC vs. BROWN, 
DARRELL ANDREW

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01325

11/27/
2018

STONE, 
ROBERTPlaintiff

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP vs. HARTMAN, 
CHRISTOPHER STUART

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00670

11/27/
2018

TRUEBLOOD, KALEB 
MICHAELDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TRUEBLOOD, KALEB 
MICHAEL

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1800670
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1800670
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1801325
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1801325
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1801016
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1801016
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1801323
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1801323
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1800265
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1800265
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1801322
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1801322
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1800671
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1800671
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1801325
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1801325
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++1800122
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++1800122
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1803258
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1803258
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1803257
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1803257
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1803256
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1803256
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1803255
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1803255
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1800265
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1800265
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

